

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 16 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10193 OF 2010

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JANHIT MANCH & ORS.
(Application for extension of time)

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/04/2011 This Application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)/
rr,3/Applicant Mr. Uday U Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Atul Y Chitale, Sr. Adv.
Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale ,Adv
Ms. Sunaina Dutta, Adv.
Ms. Snigdha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.)	
)	
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi ,Adv)	NP
)	
Mr. J.P. Dhanda ,Adv)	
)	
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co ,Adv)	
)	
Mr. C.M. Shroff, Adv.)	

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Issue notice in the application returnable in
six weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master