

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A. NO.5  
IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 10193 OF 2010

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JANHIT MANCH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 31/08/2012 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.

Ms. Shubhangi Tuli, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.

Mr. Prasenjit Keswani, Adv.

Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Atul Y. Chitale, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Padmaja Kaul, Adv.

Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Ms. Praseena Joseph, Adv.

for M/s Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, Adv.

Ms. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.

...2/-

:2:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the application along with the main appeal.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (KUSUM GULATI)  
| | COURT MASTER

|